
BUS STOPS MORN PICK 
UP (APPROX)

AN DROP 
(APPROX)

SCHOOL 7.15 AM 12.10 PM

SHAHPUR JAT RED LIGHT 7.18 AM 12.15 PM

PANCHSHEEL ROAD 7.20 AM 12.20 PM

MALVIYA NAGAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR 7.25 AM 12.25 PM

MALVIYA NAGAR MAIN MARKET 7.30 AM 12.30 PM

MALVIYA NAGAR ROUND ABOUT 7.35 AM 12.40 PM

MALVIYA NAGAR GEET ABHAWAN 7.40 AM 12.45 PM

GEETANJALI ROAD 7.43 AM 12.50 PM

HAUZ RANI OPPOSITE MAX HOSPITAL
7.47 AM 1.00 PM

KHIRKI VILLAGE BUS STOP 7.52 AM 1.05 PM

PSRI HOSPITAL 7.55 AM 1.07 PM

SHEIKH SARAI PHASE II GURUDWARA 7.57 AM 1.10 PM

SHEIKH SARAI DDA FLAT 8.00 AM 1.13 PM

CHIRAG DILLI METRO STATION 8.05 AM 1.15 PM

SOAMI NAGAR 8.08 AM 1.17 PM

PANCHSHEEL PARK METRO STATION 8.10 AM 1.20 PM

SCHOOL 8.20 AM

FR. AGNEL SCHOOL, GAUTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110049

PRE-SCHOOL/PRE-PRIMARY BUS ROUTES

FASD-A



SCHOOL 7.15 AM 12.10 PM

GREEN PARK EXT (G BLK GATE) 7.20 AM 12.15 PM

ARJUN NAGAR (MARK BATTERY) 7.22 AM 12.20 PM

SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE (GREEN FIELD SCHOOL)
7.30 AM 12.25 PM

BIKAJI CAMA PLACE(AUGUST KRANTI BHAWAN) 7.35 AM 12.30 PM

PILANJI VILLAGE 7.40 AM 12.35 PM

LAXMI BAI NAGAR (MOTHER DAIRY) 7.44 AM 12.40 PM

LAXMI BAI NAGAR (MANDIR) 7.45 AM 12.42 PM

INA METRO STATION 7.45 AM 12.45 PM

EAST KIDWAI NAGAR (MAIN GATE) 7.48 AM 12.48 PM

EAST KIDWAI NAGAR(OFFICE BLOCK, RING ROAD) 7.49 AM 12.49 PM

SOUTH EXTN PART I (FOOT OVER BRIDGE) 7.50 AM 12.49 PM

KOTLA MUBARAKPUR (P.T. COLLEGE) 7.55 AM 12.50 PM

SCHOOL 8.10 AM

FASD-B



SCHOOL 7.15 AM 12.10 PM

ANDREWS GANJ (SHIV MANDIR) 7.20 AM 12.15 PM

DEFENCE COLONY (AMITY EXAMINATION INSTITUTE) 7.25 AM 12.20 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - III (HALDIRAM) 7.32 AM 12.30 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - III (SANDOZ DINNING SHOP) 7.37 AM 12.40 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - III (FOOT PRINTS PRE-SCHOOL) 7.42 AM 12.45 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - III (KATHI ROLL SHOP) 7.47 AM 12.50 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - II (LENSKART. COM. SHOP) 7.52 AM 12.55 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - II (MOTHER DAIRY) 7.55 AM 1.00 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - I -HARE KRISHNA MANDIR (GUFA WALE) 7.57 AM 1.05 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - I (OPP RAILWAY PHATAK) 8.00 AM 1.10 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - I (SAI WATER SUPPLY) 8.03 AM 1.15 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - I (OPP PRACHEEN SHIV MANDIR) 8.05 AM 1.20 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - I (SANT KUNWAR RAM MANDIR) 8.07 AM 1.22 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - I (SANT NIRANKARI - GOL CHAKKAR) 8.10 AM 1.25 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - II (PIND BALLUCHI) 8.12 AM 1.27 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR - II (METRO HEART INSTITUTE) 8.15 AM 1.30 PM

SCHOOL 8.25 AM 1.35 PM

FASD-C



SCHOOL 7.15 MA 1.20 PM

NEHRU NAGAR BUS STOP 7.30 AM 1.00 PM

ASHRAM FLYOVER 7.32 AM 1.05 PM

SRINIVASPURI NURSES RESIDENTIAL COMPLX 7.35 AM 1.10 PM

DAYANAND COLONY (RAMA GALLERY) 7.40 AM 12.55 PM

EAST OF KAILASH (TANEJA ELECTRONICS) 7.45 AM 12.50 PM

EAST OF KAILASH (SAPNA CINEMA/MOTHER DAIRY) 7.45 AM 12.45 PM

AMAR COLONY (WAH JI WAH RESTAURANT) 7.48 AM 12.42 PM

AMAR COLONY (TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL) 7.50 AM 12.40 PM

AMAR COLONY (LSR COLLEGE) 7.55 AM 12.35 PM

LAJPAT NAGAR IV (FRANK ANTHONY SCHOOL) 7.55 AM 12.32 PM

MOOLCHAND METRO STATION 8.00 AM 12.30 PM

SADIQ NAGAR TYPE III QUARTERS 8.15 AM 12.27 PM

SADIQ NAGAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 8.15 AM 12.25 PM

SADIQ NAGAR DMS DEPOT 8.15 AM 12.20 PM

SCHOOL 8.20 AM 12.10 PM

FASD-D


